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ltem no.
Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

SPECIFICATION SHEET

109276

Carpet Baldwin sapphire 200 x 300 cm
Sapphire

Hand woven | 100% viscose pile

Indoor use/dry locations only

30.9
68.1

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

DIMENSIONS

L. 300 | W. 200 cm | dimensions may vary by up to 3%
L. 118.11” | W. 78.74” | dimensions may vary by up to 3%

109276

Backing

MATERIALS

Carpet Baldwin sapphire 200 x 300 cm
Viscose | Cotton | Latex

Cotton | polyester | latex

Pile height (mm)
Pile weight (g/m?)

SPECIFICATIONS

3000

109276

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Carpet Baldwin sapphire 200 x 300 cm | 1 pe(s)
2.07

0.23

0.23

0.1095

31

57023200

81.5

9.06

9.06

3.87

68.32
5702322000

India

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 08/02/2024



